| Mamaroneck

(G) V Bowling

OPPONENTS

START

TIME

Coaches:

LEAGUE /

LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-

Nov 13, 2019 Wed
Nov 18, 2019 Mon
Nov 19, 2019 Tue
Nov 21, 2019 Thu
Nov 26, 2019 Tue
Dec 3, 2019 Tue
CANCELLED Dec 4,
2019 Wed
Dec 9, 2019 Mon
Dec 10, 2019 Tue
Dec 10, 2019 Tue
CANCELLED Dec

11, 2019 Wed
Dec 16, 2019 Mon
CANCELLED Dec
17,2019 Tue
Dec 18, 2019 Wed
Jan 6, 2020 Mon
Jan 7, 2020 Tue
CANCELLED Jan 8,

2020 Wed
Jan 13, 2020 Mon
Jan 15, 2020 Wed
Jan 21, 2020 Tue
Jan 27, 2020 Mon
Jan 28, 2020 Tue
Jan 28, 2020 Tue
Jan 29, 2020 Wed
Feb 3, 2020 Mon
Feb 4, 2020 Tue
Feb 5, 2020 Wed

Date: 2026-01-09

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Regular Season
Regular Season

Practice

Regular Season
5-2W

Regular Season
Regular Season
Practice

Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season
(Open Date)

Regular Season
0-7L

Regular Season

Practice
Regular Season
Practice

Regular Season

Regular Season
Regular Season

Practice

Regular Season

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Scarsdale

New
Rochelle

N/A

Harrison

Woodlands
HS

White Plains
N/A

Port Chester
Yonkers

Woodlands
HS

TBD

Harrison
Scarsdale
N/A

Woodlands
HS

N/A

@ New
Rochelle

White Plains
Port Chester

N/A

Yonkers

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30

5:30
PM

5:30

5:30

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland
Bowlerland
Bowlerland

Bowlerland
Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland
Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland
Bowlerland

Bowlerland

Bowlerland

LEAGUE



	Mamaroneck (G) V Bowling Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(G) V Bowling


