



Mamaroneck

(G) V Bowling

Coaches:

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Nov 13, 2019	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
Nov 18, 2019	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
Nov 19, 2019	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
Nov 21, 2019	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
Nov 26, 2019	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
Dec 3, 2019	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
CANCELLED Dec 4, 2019	Wed	Regular Season	Scarsdale	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Dec 9, 2019	Mon	Regular Season	New Rochelle	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Dec 10, 2019	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
Dec 10, 2019	Tue	Regular Season 5-2 W	Harrison	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
CANCELLED Dec 11, 2019	Wed	Regular Season	Woodlands HS	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Dec 16, 2019	Mon	Regular Season	White Plains	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
CANCELLED Dec 17, 2019	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
Dec 18, 2019	Wed	Regular Season	Port Chester	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Jan 6, 2020	Mon	Regular Season	Yonkers	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Jan 7, 2020	Tue	Regular Season	Woodlands HS	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
CANCELLED Jan 8, 2020	Wed	Regular Season (Open Date)	TBD	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Jan 13, 2020	Mon	Regular Season 0-7 L	Harrison	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Jan 15, 2020	Wed	Regular Season	Scarsdale	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Jan 21, 2020	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
Jan 27, 2020	Mon	Regular Season	Woodlands HS	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Jan 28, 2020	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
Jan 28, 2020	Tue	Regular Season	@ New Rochelle	3:45 PM		Bowlerland		L
Jan 29, 2020	Wed	Regular Season	White Plains	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Feb 3, 2020	Mon	Regular Season	Port Chester	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L
Feb 4, 2020	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Bowlerland		
Feb 5, 2020	Wed	Regular Season	Yonkers	4:00 PM		Bowlerland		L

Date: 2026-01-09